
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 37656401

Data publicarii	02.08.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.147,25 RON - 1.147,25 RON

Descriere: 1.HASIT 803 ADEZIV POLISTIREN 48*12.61=605.28 2.BURGHIU BETON SDS 10*210MM 2*5.88=11.76 3.COLTAR AL CU PLASA 10*10 50*2.52=126 4.VOPSEA LAVABILA FASSADE 15L 3*121.85=365.55 5.TRAFALET RAINBOW 1*17.65=17.65 6.PRELUNGITOR TRAFALLET 1*21.01=21.01
